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3. Classical Skyscrapers 7x7

1. a 2. Classical Skyscrapers 5x5
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6. Odd and Even Skyscrapers

4. a 5. Classical Skyscrapers 6x6
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9. Shaped buildings

7. a 8. Sum Skyscrapers

18 6 1511 11 7

7 8 9 10

— N N ™
@\ O IT|M|
< N ™

o | AN ~
— | (N| T X)
O M N <
M|~ || N
N < N
No T o dP
—OIUOMN|<
WOINTO(— M
NM O |~
<JTILOIM|—|ON
O~ N T MW
M|~ N |WO|©
o 23 F T o
N |~ |||
— (<M N|O
< MO | — N
M~ N[O <
N|W (|| — |2
Y

6 11 8 16 9 15

24513
51234

Ol:

45213 Ol: 534216
52341

O1l:

O2:

316425

O2:

O2:



12. All threes

10. a 11. Skyscrapers with gaps
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13. a 14. Triangle skyscrapers
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15. Inside skyscrapers
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16. Diagonal view
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17. 3D skyscrapers
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18. Skyscrapers in sudoku
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